

**Natrol® Biotin 1,000mcg Fast Dissolve** promotes healthy hair and nails, as well as energy production, with this delicious, strawberry flavored tablet. This high potency formula delivers unique, rapid dissolve technology. By supporting the matrix of hair and nails, Biotin promotes shiny, lustrous hair and strong, resilient nails. Biotin assists in energy production by helping convert the carbohydrates, proteins and fats that we consume from our diets into energy for our cells.†

**Consult your healthcare professional** prior to use if you have or suspect a medical condition, are taking prescription drugs, or a pregnant or lactating. People with allergies to wheat or corn should consult their healthcare professional before taking this product.

**Storage: Keep tightly closed in a dry place at room temperature (59-77 degrees F). KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

ITEM: 6077.94 F: 3002903 L: 2007281-13009



# NATROL® Biotin 1000mcg

## Fast Dissolve

- Promotes Healthy Hair and Strong Nails<sup>†</sup>
- Energy Support<sup>†</sup>



**90 Tablets**  
**Dietary Supplement**



**Directions:** Take 1 tablet, one time daily, with food. For best results, allow tablet to dissolve in mouth before swallowing. No water necessary.

### Supplement Facts

**Serving Size:** 1 Fast Dissolve Tablet  
**Servings Per Container:** 90

Amount Per Serving	%DV*
Biotin	1,000 mcg 333%

\*Percent daily values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Other Ingredients:** Xylitol, Cellulose Gum, PVP, Natural Strawberry Flavor, Beet Root Powder, Malic Acid, Silica, Stearic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch.

**Manufactured by NATROL, Inc.**  
**Chatsworth, CA 91311 • USA**  
**1 800 2-NATROL (800 262-8765)**  
**www.natrol.com**

**NO** Milk, Egg, Fish, Crustacean Shellfish, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soybeans, Yeast, Artificial Colors or Flavors, or Preservatives

**Contains Wheat**  
**100% Vegetarian**

LOT/EXP: